
 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






  


 
         
1       5:48.745 
2       5:52.926 
3       5:57.261 
4       5:59.816 
5       5:59.947 
6       6:09.085 
7       6:10.077 
8       6:15.947 
9       6:20.314 
10       6:22.810 
11       6:37.647 
12       6:43.093 
NP       

NP      


 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



        
1       5:38.566 
2       5:39.061 
3       5:41.208 
4       5:47.500 
5       5:50.899 
6       5:52.302 
7       6:01.880 
8       6:04.906 

NP      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



        
1       8:30.573 
2       8:53.523 
3       8:56.015 
4       8:56.365 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 


 

         
1       8:28.116 
2       8:41.691 
3       8:43.670 
4       8:44.161 
5       8:44.274 
6       8:45.466 
7       8:46.490 
8       8:47.885 
9       8:56.683 
10       8:58.025 
11       9:00.535 
12       9:01.024 
13       9:03.714 
14       9:09.363 
15       9:14.506 
16       9:14.932 
17       9:15.007 
18       9:15.157 
19  150801 VIGOUROUX ALEXANDRE GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 9:19.101 
20       9:20.781 
21       9:23.332 
22       9:24.484 
23       9:27.391 
24       9:27.404 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






25       9:37.400 
182       10:11.273 
NP      

 NP      

 NP  100951 GAMBA BENOIT GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 

  

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 


 

         
1       7:28.151 
2       7:57.008 
3       7:57.626 
4       8:03.693 
5       8:06.865 
6       8:15.600 
7       8:16.916 
8       8:20.271 
9       8:21.992 
10       8:27.128 
11       8:27.770 
12       8:32.752 
13       8:33.034 
14       8:38.395 
15       8:47.621 
16       9:11.294 
17       9:34.558 
NP      

 NP      

 NP      

  

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






25      

26      

27      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



      
1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24  177804 FOURNIER FREDERIC GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

35  144304 MOREL PATRICK RC3V ROLLER CLUB VOSGES VOIE VERTE LOR 

36      

37      

38  255211 BELLEMIN ERIC INDIVIDUELS IND 

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44  196778 MANUEL YANNICK ROLLING TO GAP PACA 

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






53      

54  255216 BORDES RAPHAEL  AILES SPORTIVES EUROCOPTER ROLLER PACA 

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

NP      

NP      

NP      

NP      

NP      

NP      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16  235459 PROST DENIS HOCKEY CLUB LEDONIEN FC 

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






25  116825 VIDON GEORGES ROLLING TO GAP PACA 

NP      

NP      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

NP      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6    
  

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20  139841 AL BARGAAWY SALMAN GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 

21  118225 DEJEAN  DE  LA BATIE THIBAUT PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IdF 

22  100951 GAMBA BENOIT GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 

23      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

35  180670 BREITWILLER XAVIER STRASBOURG ROLLER VITESSE ALS 

36      

37      

38      

39  166915 VOITOUX ANTOINE MONT BLANC ROLLER RA 

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49  175456 VIAL GUILLAUME HOCKEY CLUB LEDONIEN FC 

50      

51      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






52      

53      

54      

55      

NP      

NP      

NP      

NP      

NP  150801 VIGOUROUX ALEXANDRE GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9  120608 IMBERT FLORIANE GENERATIONS ROLLER RA 

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

NP      

NP      

NP      

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 



       
1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

NP      

NP      



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

  






 

 


       
1      

2      

3  252978 LACROIX CLEMENT ROLLER DU VAL DE LOUE FC 

4      

NP      

 


